Clarification
Portfolio Guide
Single and multi-use products
for the successful development
and implementation of robust
clarification processes
The Life Science business
of Merck operates as

μPod® filter:
HC (AD/A1/B1/F0), DE, CE,
Clarisolve®: 23 cm2
The PODs provided in bulk packaging will all be from one catalog item, all from one lot.
Millistak+® improved bulk packaging configuration was tested per the ISTA 3E and Real time ship testing. Devices were then visually inspected,
and integrity tested according to the purchase specification. Testing was successful.
18
Millistak+® and Clarisolve® Bulk Packaging
Description Item Description Qty/Pk
US Pallet format
HDPE black Pallet
40" × 48" × 5.9"
Millistak®+ Pod A0HC 1.1 m² 30 MA0HC10FS30
Millistak®+ Pod A1HC 1.1 m² 30 MA1HC10FS30
Millistak®+ Pod B1HC 1.1 m² 30 MB1HC10FS30
Millistak®+ Pod C0HC 1.1 m² 30 MC0HC10FS30
Millistak®+ Pod D0HC 1.1 m² 30 MD0HC10FS30
Millistak®+ Pod F0HC 1.1 m² 30 MF0HC10FS30
Millistak®+ Pod X0HC 1.1 m² 30 MX0HC10FS30
Millistak®+ HC Pro Pod C0SP 0.77 m² 24 MC0SP07FS24
Millistak®+ HC Pro Pod D0SP 0.77 m² 24 MD0SP07FS24
Millistak®+ HC Pro Pod X0SP 1.1 m² 36 MX0SP10FS36
Millistak®+ Carbon Pod CR40 1.1 m² 30 MCR4010FS30
Clarisolve® Process-Scale Pod 20MS Media 0.55 m² 24 CS20MS05FS24
Clarisolve® Process-Scale Pod 40MS Media 0.55 m² 24 CS40MS05FS24
Clarisolve® Process-Scale Pod 60HX Media 0.55 m² 24 CS60HX05FS24
Euro Pallet format
EU Modified Heat treated (EU) Wooden
CP2 1,200 × 800 mm
Millistak®+ Pod A0HC 1.1 m² 27 MA0HC10FS27EU
Millistak®+ Pod A1HC 1.1 m² 27 MA1HC10FS27EU
Millistak®+ Pod B1HC 1.1 m² 27 MB1HC10FS27EU
Millistak®+ Pod C0HC 1.1 m² 27 MC0HC10FS27EU
Millistak®+ Pod D0HC 1.1 m² 27 MD0HC10FS27EU
Millistak®+ Pod F0HC 1.1 m² 27 MF0HC10FS27EU
Millistak®+ Pod X0HC 1.1 m² 27 MX0HC10FS27EU
Millistak®+ Carbon Pod CR40 1.1 m² 27 MCR4010FS27EU
Asian Pallet format
HDPE Pallet
1,100 × 1,100 mm
Millistak®+ HC Pod A1HC 1.1 m² 36 MA1HC10FS36AS
Millistak®+ HC Pod B1HC 1.1 m² 36 MB1HC10FS36AS
Millistak®+ HC Pod C0HC 1.1 m² 36 MC0HC10FS36AS
Millistak®+ HC Pod D0HC 1.1 m² 36 MD0HC10FS36AS
Millistak®+ HC Pod F0HC 1.1 m² 36 MF0HC10FS36AS
Millistak®+ HC Pod X0HC 1.1 m² 36 MX0HC10FS36AS
Millistak®+ HC Pro Pod C0SP 0.77 m² 24 MC0SP07FS24AS
Millistak®+ HC Pro Pod D0SP 0.77 m² 24 MD0SP07FS24AS
Millistak®+ HC Pro Pod X0SP 1.1 m² 36 MX0SP10FS36AS
MMillistak®+ Carbon Pod CR40 1.1 m² 36 MCR4010FS36AS
Clarisolve® Process-Scale Pod 20MS Media 0.55 m² 24 CS20MS05FS24AS
Clarisolve® Process-Scale Pod 40MS Media 0.55 m² 24 CS40MS05FS24AS
Clarisolve® Process-Scale Pod 60HX Media 0.55 m² 24 CS60HX05FS24AS